
313481 
313482 
313483 
313485 
313486 

313487 
313488 
313489 
313490 
313491 | 
315492 
5135495 
313494 
3135495 
313496 
515497 
5134.98 
513499 
5135500 
5135501 
315505 
515504 
513505 
515506 
313507 
513508 
315509 ° 
313510 
613511 
315512 
53135135 
5135614 
513515 
315516 
515517 
315518 
513519 
513520 
315521 
515622 

013523 
315524 
515525 
315526 
513527 
515528 
315629 
513630 
5135351 
5135352 
51355335 
313554 
513535 
313536 
313557 
513558 
515539 
315840 
513875 
515576 
5135877 
513878 
313879 
313580. 
313581 
315582 
513583 
313584 . 
5135585 
515586 
513587 
515588 
315589 
5135590 
6135591 
3135592 
313693 
515894 
313595 
313596 
513597 
513598 
513599 
313600 
313601 
313602 © 
315603 
313604 

Pearl E. BreDahl 
City Hospital 
City Water Department 
Isabelle K. Davis 
Downs-Randolph Co. 
Downs-Randolph Co... 
Downs-Randolph Co. 
Downs-Randolph Co. 
Be. Mae Duncan 
Essman & Johnson 
Robt o Ge Fry 

Dr. B. He Humphrey 
Hickman Drug Store 
Rose Johnson 
Keith Drug Store 
Leonard Funeral Home 
Dr. Ian MacKenzie 
Okla. Nattl. Gas Co. 
Peggy Pendergast 
Stevenson Motor Co. 
Tulsa Osteopathic Hospital 
Dr. F. E. Turnbaugh 
Municipal Hospital 
Dr. Paul N. Atkins 
Beatrice Creamery Co. 
Charles Borders 
Consumers K.C. Market 
Continental Bread Co. 
Frank G- Couper, Inc. 
Fire Apparatus Co 
D. S. Henderson 
W. A. Howell, M. D. 
Mattie B. Johnson 
Dr. 0. E. Layton 
A. V. Long 
Manor-Ross Funeral Home 
Manor-Ross Funeral Home 
McHunt Grocery 
Opal Mitchell 
Bryan W. Nolen and A. M,. 
Atkinson 
Okla. Nat'l. Gas Co. 
Rudolph Paclick 
Dr. ©. G. Patrick 
J. C. Penny Company 
Peoples Drug Co. 
Premium Laundry 
Public Service Co. 
pr. ©. L. Robertson 
Faye Ryder 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Standard Brands, Inc. 
Strader Drug Store 
Ray Townsend 
Tulsa Ice Company 
Inez Williams 
W. E. Winn Lbr. Co. 
Walsie Bingham 
W. T. Brimbaugh 
L. D. Clark 

Consumers K.C. Market 
Nellie M. Corp. 
A. F. Ezzell 
A. FP, Ezzell . 
Federal Afmored Transport 
Holloway Service Station 
Hunsecker & Company 
Tom Jackson Who. Grocery 
Sam McConnell 
Virginia Meador 
Mid-Continent Pet. Corp. 
O. Js Moyer : 
New Deal Grocery 
E. E. Nill 
North Lewis Grocery 
Okla. Nat'l. Gas Co. 
Orville Griffin Who. Gro. 
Harry Orbaugh 
J. CG. Fenny Co. 
J. C. Penny Co. 
Peoria Gro. & Mkt. 
Poggensee Company 
Pure White Dairy Co. 
Wm. FP Reynolds 
0. E. Robinson 
O. E. Robinson 
Rexall Store 

“November 4th, 1940. 

Salary 
. Hospitalization 
. Services 

. Salary 
Supplies 

" 

" 

Salary 
Ins. Preme 

tt it 

Services 
Drugs 
Salary 

. Drugs 
Services 

tt 

Salary 
Welding 
Hospitalization 
Services. 
Payroll. 
Services. 
Supplies 
Salary 
Supplies 
Bread 

Supplies . 

Labor 
Services 
Supplies 
Services 
Salary 
Burials 
Services 
Groceries 
Salary 

Atchitectural Services 
Service 
Premium 

Services - 
Supplies 
Drugs... - 
Laundry 
Service 
Salary 

Service 
ft 

! 

Supplies 

tt 

" 

Canning 
Supplies 
Salary _ 
Rent 
Groceries 

u 

Supplies 
Salary - 
Expenses 
Services 
Supplies 
Groceries 

Salary 
Supplies 
Salary 
Supplies 

it 

Service 
Supplies 
Rent, 
Supplies 

Labor . 
Salary 
Expenses - 
Drugs 

100.00 
29675 
102.70 
100-00 
5250 
1.50 
1675 

44.00 
100.00 

550 
11.53 
55 «00 
15.75 

125-00 
46.20 
750 . 
5200 

107.10 
78.00 
8-00 

87257 
10-00 

1075 200 
10-00 
24 27 

122.50 
53 «80 
15258 
50.57 
3 000 

25025 
11.50 
51.23 
35 e00 

117.50 
1500 
10.00 
10.13 

110.00 

5051.00 
57.06 
48.00 
53-00 
4.62 

29.80 
75.00 

2250 
55-00 

110.00 
9.25 
9.90 

303 «80 
3075 
4210 
220 
8-00 
4.00 

41.48 
125.00 

8200 
13.00 

130.00 
81.16 

300.00 
25.00 
10.00 
30.96 
26.60 

436.54 
2200 

20.00 
82 014 
57.50 
18 00 
6-00 
2.00 

56400 
55.00 
400 

196.95 
267.52 

6.00 
49.50 
56-00 
5-00 

200-00 

20610 

453 ) 


